Miller Golf Four Man Scramble (Luna Vista)

A Players

1. Mike Clark

2. Scott McMacken
3. Craig Farmer

4. Cliff Farmer

5. Larry Adkins

6. Russell Starr

7. Greg Obermeier
8. Rich Buentello
9. Oscar Lazarky

C Players

1. Bobby Wiseman
2. Greg Givens

3. Charles Johnson
4, Rudy Avalos

5. Ryan St. Cyr

6. Angel Caban

7. Tommy Hale

8. Gary Callarman
9. Danny Pena

Team 1 #16A
Mike Clark

Jamie Davis

Danny Pena

Max Thorne

Team 2 #1B
Scott McMacken
Nick McMacken
Gary Callarman
Jeff Hampton
Team 3 #1A
Craig Farmer
Chris Hawkins
Tommy Hale
Gustavo Martin
Team 4 #18A
Cliff Farmer

Kent Farmer

Angel Caban

Ron Droste

Index

1.6
5.6
5.6
5.8
6.7
6.9
7.2
1.9

Index

121
13.1
14.1
14.9

15

15
15.2
15.4
16.3

B Players
1. Jesus Sanchez
2. Jose Esparza
3. Scot Mowels
4. Aureliano Oropeza
5. Chris Muriel
6. Kent Farmer
7. Chris Hawkins
8. Nick McMacken
9. Jamie Davis
D Players
1.Romeo Munoz
2. Bobby Lackey
3. Aaron Mitchell
4, Javier Verdin
5. C.C. Cox
6. Ron Droste
7. Gustavo Martin
8. Jeff Hampton
9. Max Thorne

Teamb #18B

Larry AdKins

Chris Muriel

Ryan St. Cyr

CC. Cox

Team 6 #178B

Russell Star

Aureliano Oropeza

Rudy Avalos

Javier Verdin

Team 7 #17A

Greg Obermeier

Scot Mowels

Charles Johnson

Aaron Mitchell
Team 8 #15
Rich Buentello
Jose Esparza

Greg Givens

Bobby Lackey

Index

8.1
9.5
9.9
10.2
10.9
133
11.5
11.6
11.9

Index

17.8

18
19.9
20.6
20.8
23.4
24.5
24.6
26.1

Team9 #16B
Oscar Lazarky
Jesus Sanchez
Bobby Wisemen

Romeo Munoz




